



# San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/30/2023

Prepared By : R. Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00682

Job # : 20-1630

Contract No : CO-00682-01

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**  
PO Box :2994  
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449  
**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : The Woodlands Off-Site Sanitary Lift Station, Force Main, & Gravity Sewer Line A

Time And Date : November 30, 2023 10:00AM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00682 -1_S J LOUIS CONS OF TX LTD LLP			CO-00682 -2_KEYSTONE CONSTRUCTION			CO-00682 -3_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Lift Station	LS	\$6,900,000.00	1	\$6,900,000.00	\$6,375,000.00	1	\$6,375,000.00	\$4,789,000.00	1	\$4,789,000.00
2	2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" Lime Treated Subgrade (Access Road)	SY	\$6.00	10,620	\$63,720.00	\$11.00	10,620	\$116,820.00	\$34.00	10,620	\$361,080.00
3	3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	12" Flex Base (Access Road)	SY	\$18.00	10,620	\$191,160.00	\$20.00	10,620	\$212,400.00	\$32.00	10,620	\$339,840.00
4	4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	3" HMAC Type "D" (Access Road)	SY	\$20.00	8,790	\$175,800.00	\$18.00	8,790	\$158,220.00	\$44.00	8,790	\$386,760.00
5	5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" DIPS DR-11 HDPE Force Main	LF	\$465.00	17,162	\$7,980,330.00	\$162.31	17,162	\$2,785,564.22	\$204.00	17,162	\$3,501,048.00
6	6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" FRP SN72 Pipe (8'-12')	LF	\$512.00	1,248	\$638,976.00	\$321.72	1,248	\$401,506.56	\$332.00	1,248	\$414,336.00
7	7	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" FRP SN72 Pipe (12'-16')	LF	\$512.00	1,960	\$1,003,520.00	\$366.25	1,960	\$717,850.00	\$342.00	1,960	\$670,320.00
8	8	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" FRP SN72 Pipe (16'-20')	LF	\$512.00	450	\$230,400.00	\$468.09	450	\$210,640.50	\$352.00	450	\$158,400.00
9	9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	60" FRP Tee Base Manhole	EA	\$42,000.00	7	\$294,000.00	\$64,011.28	7	\$448,078.96	\$39,000.00	7	\$273,000.00
10	10	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	60" FRP Tee Base Manhole (Vented)	EA	\$48,000.00	2	\$96,000.00	\$68,846.70	2	\$137,693.40	\$42,000.00	2	\$84,000.00
11	11	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	60" Water Tight Ring & Cover Sewer Manhole	EA	\$40,800.00	1	\$40,800.00	\$800.27	1	\$800.27	\$37,000.00	1	\$37,000.00
12	12	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$0.01	12,239	\$122.39	\$2.68	12,239	\$32,800.52	\$12.00	12,239	\$146,868.00
13	13	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Remove Existing Vented Tee-Base Manhole at Gravity Tie-In	EA	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$7,074.21	1	\$7,074.21	\$8,400.00	1	\$8,400.00
14	14	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	New Vented Tee-Base Manhole at Gravity Tie-In	EA	\$46,000.00	1	\$46,000.00	\$67,397.35	1	\$67,397.35	\$34,000.00	1	\$34,000.00
15	15	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Bypass Pumping at Gravity Tie-In	LS	\$540,000.00	1	\$540,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00
16	15	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Jacking, Boring, & Directional Drilling	LF	\$700.00	750	\$525,000.00	\$1,173.70	750	\$880,275.00	\$760.00	750	\$570,000.00
17	16	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	36" Steel Casing	LF	\$228.00	600	\$136,800.00	\$302.63	600	\$181,578.00	\$450.00	600	\$270,000.00
18	17	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	18" DIPS DR-11 HDPE Force Main Carrier Pipe	LF	\$372.00	600	\$223,200.00	\$142.67	600	\$85,602.00	\$210.00	600	\$126,000.00
19	18	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	48" Steel Casing	LF	\$343.00	150	\$51,450.00	\$448.29	150	\$67,243.50	\$700.00	150	\$105,000.00
20	19	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	30" FRP SN72 Carrier Pipe	LF	\$435.00	150	\$65,250.00	\$231.69	150	\$34,753.50	\$422.00	150	\$63,300.00
21	19	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Encasement	CY	\$184.00	200	\$36,800.00	\$473.34	200	\$94,668.00	\$450.00	200	\$90,000.00
22	19	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Concrete Drive Approach at FM 471	SY	\$236.00	105	\$24,780.00	\$135.00	105	\$14,175.00	\$160.00	105	\$16,800.00
23	19	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Miscellaneous Appurtenances	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00
24	23	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrostatic Testing	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$26,160.59	1	\$26,160.59	\$67,000.00	1	\$67,000.00
25	24	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Post Sanitary Sewer Television Inspection	LF	\$5.00	3,658	\$18,290.00	\$3.01	3,658	\$11,010.58	\$8.00	3,658	\$29,264.00
26	25	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Temporary Sedimentation & Erosion Control	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$56,833.70	1	\$56,833.70	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00
27	26	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization	LS	\$1,800,000.00	1	\$1,800,000.00	\$1,200,000.00	1	\$1,200,000.00	\$750,000.00	1	\$750,000.00
28	27	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Intermediate Mobilization and Demobilization (Gravity Main)	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$17,100.00	1	\$17,100.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00
29	27	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Intermediate Mobilization and Demobilization (Lift Station Work)	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00
30	29	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparation of ROW	LS	\$900,000.00	1	\$900,000.00	\$111,000.00	1	\$111,000.00	\$400,000.00	1	\$400,000.00
						<b>Total</b>		<b>\$22,117,398.39</b>			<b>\$14,497,245.86</b>			<b>\$14,071,416.00</b>
Calendar Days To Complete :			550											

RFQ/SP price is not the sole determining factor